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EXHIBITORS CONTACT INFORMATION 

American Association of Rehabilitation Veterinarians 
Website: http://rehabvets.org/  
Link to the Board of Directors: http://rehabvets.org/board.lasso  
 

 
Companion Animal Health 
Website: https://www.companionanimalhealth.com/ 
Contact person: Mr. Brian J. Martin, CVT 
Contact email: brian.martin@companiontherapy.com  
  
Cutting Edge Laser Technologies 
Website: https://celasers.com/veterinary-lasers-therapy-surgery  
Contact person: Ms. Laura Miller 
Contact email: lmiller@celasers.com  
  
Elanco Animal Health 
Website: https://www.elanco.com/en-us  
Contact person: Dr. Carolina Medina 

Contact email: carolina.medina@elancoah.com 
 

 
Elvation Medical - Vet 
Website: https://elvationusa-vet.com/  
Contact person: Dr. Cindy Harrington 
Contact email: cindy.harrington@elvationusa.com  
  

Multi Radiance 
Website: https://vet.multiradiance.com/vet  
Contact person: Mr. Joseph Thompson, Dr. Ron Riegel 
Contact email: tondrish@multiradiance.com  

 
Platinum Performance 
Website: https://www.platinumperformance.com/  
Contact person: Dr. Matt Durham 
Contact email: matt@platinumperformance.com  
 

  

http://rehabvets.org/
http://rehabvets.org/board.lasso
https://www.companionanimalhealth.com/
mailto:brian.martin@companiontherapy.com
https://celasers.com/veterinary-lasers-therapy-surgery
mailto:lmiller@celasers.com
https://www.elanco.com/en-us
mailto:carolina.medina@elancoah.com
https://elvationusa-vet.com/
mailto:cindy.harrington@elvationusa.com
https://vet.multiradiance.com/vet
mailto:tondrish@multiradiance.com
https://www.platinumperformance.com/
mailto:matt@platinumperformance.com


 

Copyright; Healing Oasis Wellness Center – Yearly Conference Celebration – Nov 8th – 10th, 2024                                    2 
 

Standard Process Inc. 
Website: https://www.standardprocess.com/  
Contact person: Ms. Sarah Pulvermacher 
Contact email: spulvermacher@standardprocess.com  

 
Zomedica 
Website: https://www.zomedica.com  
Contact person: Ms. Suzan Jenkins 
Contact email: sjenkins@zomedica.com  
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